
1 FIDXEUY

2 SAODEVY FIEUX H8  54 54

3 EBFEOU[ DEVOYAIS 9B  74 128

4 AEEINIV BOUtEFEU 11F 74 202

5 GITTOTU EVEINAIS I2  71 273

6 IAALNIR OIT J6  17 290

7 OREITUZ LAINERAI L7  68 358

8 KLAMESU ROUTIEZ 15I 111 469

9 AHELLOT KEUMS 4H  50 519

10 LALAOTT HEU J2  32 551

11 DGAHAMS LATTAI 5D  23 574

12 GHEPARW DAIMS 14J 38 612

13 GAHPTIW REROUTIEZ 15G 54 666

14 JLEPRER WATT F2  33 699

15 LLEPRER JE J10 25 724

16 CLGELER APRE 8L  18 742

17 DHEGALL CLERGE 12A 28 770

18 ADGLQLT HE 6E  28 798

19 QMGSLL[ TARD 12J 23 821

20 PMGENRU QuELLES C7  42 863

21 MOBOENU PURGEA 3A  18 881

22 CSMNNSU NOCEBO A10 30 911

23 NNCINS MUS G1  27 938

SI 7F  18 956
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